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V-ring - 865x878x10,50 - 60 FKM FP605601 - Dichtomatik - 67166921
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Specificaties
Productnummer
Merk

Categorie

Style

Design

Materiaal

Hardheid
Afmetingen

Binnen diameter (D)
Eenheid

HS-code

Land van herkomst
Merk

Temperature Max
Temperature Min
Verpakkings omschrijving
Verpakkingseenheid
Afmeting

Binnen diameter (d)
Buiten diameter (D)
Hoogte (H)

67166921
Dichtomatik
Dichtomatik Gehele collectie
VL

VL

FKM

60 Shore A
865x878x10,50
865

pcs Stuks
39269097

IT

Dichtomatik
200°C

-25°C

1

1

865
878
10.5
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